Name of Fee or Charge	21/22			2022/23 - Charges				Changes f	rom 21/22				Detail	Detail	
	Tota	al Charge	VAT	Net Charge	VAT	Amount	Total Charge	Total (£)	Total (%)	S/D	Status	Direct.	O&S	Owner	
Parks - Football - Adult Pitch with Changing Facilities per match (10 games or more)	£	90.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	CGS	Jahur Ali	
Parks - Football - Child Pitch per match (10 games or more)	£	44.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	CGS	Jahur Ali	
Parks - Football - Mini Pitch per match (10 games or more)	£	23.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	CGS	Jahur Ali	
Parks - Football - Mini Pitch per match (less than 10 games)	£	23.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	CGS	Jahur Ali	
Parks - Football - Mini Pitch per season (max 16 games)	£	110.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	CGS	Jahur Ali	
Parks - Football - Youth Pitch per match (10 games or more)	£	57.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	CGS	Jahur Ali	
Parks - Rugby - Adult Pitch per match (10 games or more)	£	95.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	CGS	Jahur Ali	
Parks - Rugby - Mini Pitch per match (10 games or more)	£	23.00	Ε	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	CGS	Jahur Ali	
Parks - Rugby - Youth Pitch per match (10 games or more)	£	57.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	CGS	Jahur Ali	
	Purc	chase price													
Transport Development - Department Publications	De	set by elegated Officer	Z	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Mat Kiely	
Transport Development - Development Control Design guide for the constructions of adoptable works	£	62.00	Z	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Mat Kiely	
Road Safety - Bikeability - Learn to Ride - Over 16s	£	20.00	Z	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Mat Kiely	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Duke of Edinburgh's Award Expedition packages (per person per day)	£	42.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Family Groups - Up to 2 adults and 2 children (Single session)	£	102.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - 14-18 years old (1.5 hours)	£	155.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - 14-18 years old (3 hours)	£	290.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - Under 14 years old (1.5 hours)	£	160.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Celebration Groups (Up to 10 participants) - Under 14 years old (3 hours)	£	290.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Club Use of Site - Leonberger Dog Training Club (per dog, per visit)	£	5.65	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (1.5 hours)	£	59.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (3 hours)	£	102.50	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (4.5 hours)	£	142.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Corporate Groups - Activity duration (6 hours)	£	178.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Day visits (Groups aged 19 and over, excluding corporate bookings) - Up to 10 people (Full day, 4 sessions)	£	440.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Day visits (Groups aged 19 and over, excluding corporate bookings) - Up to 10 people (Half day, 2 sessions)	£	240.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters - Day visits (Groups aged 19 and over, excluding corporate bookings) - Up to 10 people (Single session)	£	131.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman	
Commercial Rate charge per hour				REMOVED			REMOVED				R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Hall	£	78.75	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Large Room	£	42.00	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Small room/meeting room	£	31.50	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
IT Room	£	63.00	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Thurrock Council/Charitable Organisations				REMOVED		I	REMOVED				R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Hall	£	59.10	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Large Room	£	31.50	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Small room/meeting room	£	23.65	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
IT Room	£	47.25	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Hall or Room - outside opening hours (Monday & Friday evening)	£	82.75	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Saturday only	£	105.00	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Social Membership Groups during opening hours (term time).				REMOVED			REMOVED				R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Hall	£	10.80	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	
Room	£	8.40		REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley	

Name of Fee or Charge	21/22			202	2/23 - Charges		Changes fr	Detail					
	Tota	al Charge	VAT	Net Charge	VAT Amount	<b>Total Charge</b>	Total (£)	Total (%)	S/D	Status	Direct.	O&S	Owner
Hall or room - Outside of opening hours	£	34.15	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley
Social Area	Free	of Charge	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley
Pre School Fees				REMOVED		REMOVED				R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley
2-3-year-olds charge is per session (3 hours)	£	19.30	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley
3-5-year-olds	£	18.20	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley
Lunch club	£	3.65	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley
LA-IPPC Charges - Application - Annual Subsistence High	£	2,333.00	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	S	R	PR	CGS	Peter Reynolds
LAPPC Charges - New operator at Low risk reduced fee activity Extra one off subsistence charge	£	189.00	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	S	R	PR	CGS	Peter Reynolds
Highways - Licences - Consideration of an application for consent under Section 179(1) of the 1980 Act to construct works to which that Section applies under any part of the street	£20 £10 after	ual Costs + 00 up to 000; then that 20%	Z	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	S	R	PR	PTR	Peter Wright
Highways - Registration Fee for Skip Companies to operate in Thurrock	£	60.00	Е	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Peter Wright
Highways Infrastructure - New vehicle cross over construction fee, Extension, associated with council footway works (reduced rate in connection with footway renewal programme)	£	350.00	Е	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Peter Wright
Highways Infrastructure - New vehicle cross over construction fee, New Stand alone, associated with counci footway works (reduced rate in connection with footway renewal programme)	£	600.00	Е	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Peter Wright
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Canterbury Parade, South Ockendon - 1 to 2 hours	£	0.60	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Canterbury Parade, South Ockendon - All day	£	2.10	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Tamarisk Road, South Ockendon - 1 to 2 hours	£	0.60	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Tamarisk Road, South Ockendon - Over 2 hours	£	2.10	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Grays Beach - 0 to 2 hours	£	0.70	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Grays Beach - All day	£	3.20	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Purfleet in Cornwall House - 0-2 hours	£	0.70	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston
Car Parking - Off-Street Pay & Display Car Parking Purfleet in Cornwall House - All day	£	3.20	S	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	0.00%	D	R	PR	PTR	Phil Carver/ Lisa Preston